OSSZETETT EREDMENY 3 FORUDLO UTAN

Hely. NEV NEM KAT. TAVASZ NYAR 6sz SZUM:
1 Pintér Emese Woman Hobbi 156,1 170,4 93,9 420,4
2 Bozsér Kata Woman  Hobbi 159 121,8 135,2 416
3 Molnar Veronika Woman Hobbi 169,3 128 111,4 408,7
4 Kolozsvary Julia Woman  Hobbi 83,6 95,1 80,2 258,9
5 Szikszai Petra Woman Hobbi 137,3 105,2 0 242,5
6 Wiesmeyer Eszter Woman  Hobbi 106,3 98,7 0 205
7 Seidl Anna Woman  Hobbi 102,6 100,3 0 202,9
8  Kiss Fruzsina Zoé Woman Hobbi 109,1 83 192,1
9  Tarndi Csenge Woman Hobbi 162,6 162,6
10 H.Réka Woman Hobbi 83 64 147
11  Csdky Liza Maja Woman  Hobbi 143,2 143,2
12  Silva Vivien Woman Hobbi 137 0 137
13 Zilin Liu Woman Hobbi 133,2 133,2
14  Nagy Brigitta Patricia Woman  Hobbi 128,5 128,5
15 userl48 Woman  Hobbi 124,5 0 124,5
16  Kirti Emese Woman  Hobbi 120,2 120,2
17  Kronovitter Lilla Woman  Hobbi 113,2 0 113,2
18 Ottinger Nora Woman  Hobbi 106 106
19 Sile Szilvia Woman  Hobbi 103 103
20 userl32 Woman  Hobbi 102,5 0 102,5
21  Petra Gerencsér Woman  Hobbi 99,5 99,5
22  langTimea Woman  Hobbi 98,8 98,8
23  Niederkirchner Alexa Woman  Hobbi 96,1 96,1
24  Voro6s Laura Woman  Hobbi 93,6 93,6
25 Kelemen Natalia Woman  Hobbi 91,1 91,1
26  Molnar Fléra Anna Woman Hobbi 91,1 91,1
27 Szabd Roxana Woman  Hobbi 88,8 88,8
28  Kulcsar Dorottya Woman  Hobbi 86,2 86,2
29  Gacs Katinka Woman  Hobbi 85,6 85,6
30 Korondi-Katona Time Woman  Hobbi 84,7 84,7
31 Lay Viki Woman  Hobbi 84,5 0 84,5
32 Rimar Zorka Woman  Hobbi 83,6 83,6
33 IrisKing Woman  Hobbi 82,1 82,1
34  Csurdi Csenge Woman  Hobbi 79,7 79,7
35 Tarnavoélgyi Csilla Woman  Hobbi 76,6 76,6
36 Salma Taoufiq Woman  Hobbi 76,1 76,1
37 Schmidt Eszter Woman  Hobbi 71,6 71,6
1 Katona Rebeka Woman Kezdd 111 110,8 99,2 321
2 Katona Hanna Woman Kezdd 113,2 97,1 99,6 309,9
3 Sz(cs Kitti Woman Kezd6 186 67,4 253,4
4  SOs Eszter Viktéria Woman  Kezd6 78,3 153,9 232,2
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Fakan Lilien
Dunay Luca
Szabd Anita
Téth Lili
Demény Agnes
Szlics Laura
Luca
Zemplényi Zsofi
Horvath Zséfia
Hegyi Natalia
Kramer Gléria

Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman

Garamszegi Anna Bel Woman

Farkas Krisztina
Daruka Lili
Tsepennikova Anna
Dulganov Natasa
Sz(cs Edit

Erdei Rebeka
Hidas Réka
user213

Fekete Boglarka
Luca Szabo
user48

Varga Zséfia
Karner Bogi

Balla Réka

Tatdr Jamina
Catus

Déczi Agnes
Pusztai Alba
Szappanos Agnes
Imre Léna
Kucsera Lenke
Krizsan Veronika
Kerry Ella

Jaroli Noéra
Kovacs AnnaSara
Molnar Boglarka
Seb6k Rézsa
Kapolnai Lili
Novdk Tiinde Anna
Krizsan Eszter
Torh Viki

Dr. Fekete Anna
Inky Pinky

Horak Zsofi
Varga Tucsi
Gallai Beatrix

Dr. Erdei Orsolya
Schreiter Katalin

Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman

Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezdé6
Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezdd
Kezdé
Kezdé
Kezdé
Kezdé
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
masters
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
senior
senior
senior

102,3

104
103,8
102,3
102,1

91,7
87,4

85

71,2

67,9

37,4

498,2
340,8
275
343,9

233,6

186,4
265
288,7
212,6

176,2

142,4
112,7
97,9

85,3
91,1
90,5
44,1

92,5

87,1

77,1

76,3

61

34,8
27,6

307
307
282,9

350,4
153,4
195
114
191

187,3

169,6
96,7
60,8
1211
108,8
121,9

74,7
72,7
71,2

79,2

76,5
76,5

76,2

68,4
68,2

67,5

55,8
49

80,2
440,4
310,6
389,3
460,9
300,5
160,4
336,6
157,7

115

364

0

120,4

81,6
75,5

187,6
165,8
163,2
115,3
104
103,8
102,3
102,1
92,5
91,7
87,4
87,1
85
79,2
77,1
76,5
76,5
76,3
76,2
71,2
68,4
68,2
67,9
67,5
61
55,8
49
37,4
34,8
27,6
80,2
1245,6
958,4
947,2
804,8
650,9
547,4
531,6
458,1
456
403,7
399,9
364
176,2
169,6
96,7
60,8
383,9
303,1
295,3
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Farkas Katalin

Woman

Szekeresné Semsey K Woman

Csigi Moni
Szternak Nora
Pallos Gabrriella
Szabd Kinga
Szarka Cecilia
Erdds Orsolya
Gréta

Bogi

Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman

Kocsis-Kovér Orsolya Woman

Juhasz llona
Kalmar Csenge
Budai Liza Barbara
Kovacs Vivien Luca
Fodor Maja Zoé
Gazso Réka
Paczelt Lenke

Biri Anna Noa
Waltner Emma
Farkas Lili
Szekeres Hanna
Kalmar Zsoéfia
Sebd6k Aliz

Nagy Emese Nelli
Nia Jamnikar
Kalinowski Anna
Kokai Emese Nora
Jenei Panni

Nond

Erdélyi Szofi

Téth Viki

Goédor Eniké

Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman

Horvath- Kenéz Zsely Woman

Hlavaty Sara Klara
Juhdsz Fanni
Emilia Migacz

Sz. V. Lilla

Orlai Dana

Kokai Zsofia Dorka
Molnar Zita
Kicsis-Kis Hanna
Kovacs Eliza Janka
Kocsis-Kis Réka
Filinger Nori
Molnar Aliz

Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman

Dancz-Polczer Laura (Woman

Toth Richard
Dobos Olivér
Varga David

Man
Man
Man

senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
ui1o
ui1o
ui1o
ui1o
ui1o
ui1o
ui1o
ui1o
ui1o
ui1o
ui2
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
ui2
ui2
uia
uia
uia
uia
uia
uia
uia
uia
uia
uia
uia
uia
uia
ule
ule
ule
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi

99,7
69,3
106,2
91,7
102,3

76,3
62,7

1198,8
1229,2
1233,4
1057,5
895,8

958,3

791,3
454,3
424,8

1453,2

617,5

218,6
1820,3
1380,1

1190

739,1

284,4
2979,6
1169,6
736,1

171

1593,7

299,2
177,1

92,7
84,7
96,3
90,4

94
90,3

31,1

1284
1196,7

1284
1196,7

1295,1
1284

890,9
1555,6
15444
1322,2
15444

4674,7
1377,2
1116,1
2620
518,7

780,5

4140
2600

155,4
149,1
96,6

76,5
76,1

78

1384,5
1417,6

1299,1

1200

1111,1
955,6
817,3

682,6
682,6
620,8

2292,8
2301,1

2334,2

454,4
432,2
321,1

95,5
3963,8

643,8
99
197,6
407,4

268,9
230,1
202,5
182,1
102,3
94
90,3
78
76,3
62,7
31,1
3867,3
3843,5
2517,4
2254,2
2194,9
1295,1
1284
1200
958,3
890,9
3458
2954,3
2564,3
1544,4
1453,2
682,6
682,6
620,8
617,5
218,6
6495
5050,1
4607,2
3359,1
3137,3
2979,6
1950,1
736,1
454,4
432,2
321,1
171
95,5
9697,5
2600
643,8
553,6
523,8
504



Csere Attila Man
Venglovecz Bence  Man
Ruzics Bence Man
Herbay Maté Man
Tavarnai Gergely Man
Csorba Gergd Man
Molnar Kristof Man
Baldzs Péter Man
Vaczi Gabor Man
Laposi Zoltan Man
Barnabas Urméssy Man
Koczé Attila Man
Batkai Zsolt Man
Krisko Andras Man
Horvath Hunor Man
GGsi Dominik Man
Szilard Péter Man
Kéri Viktor Man
Torok Laszlé Man
Téth Levente Man
Levatic Jurica Man
Sagi Addm Adridn ~ Man
Laki Péter Man
Nagy Botond Krist6f Man
userl36 Man
Farkas Laszl6 Man
Halldsy Levente Man
Gonda Zoltdn Sebest Man
Szigligeti Attila Man
Koncz Balazs Man
Varga Balint Man
Botyik Barabds Man

Travnik Gergely Man
Szigethy Rébert Man
Varadi Péter Tamas Man

Vaddsz Kristof Man
Vadai Andras Man
Séri Zsombor Man
Iga Gergely Man
Schmidt Péter Man
Asztalos Addm Man
Torok Matyas Man

Szegedi Zsombor Man
Mészaros Arpad Jézs Man

F6z6 Andras Man
Molnar Gabor Man
Vincze Csaba Man
Tarndczi Gellért Man
Dudas Istvan Man
Pal Peter Akos Man

Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi

204
185,6

258,4
103
121,5
151
142,4
129,5
126,1
122

176,6
150,8
99,9

177,4
127,2

249,1
229,3
225,9
123,6
111,2

106,7
114

203,5
101,8

145,8

186,5

180,1

144,7
126,3
246,6

138,4
127,9
129,8
129,2
122
99
99,3
143,5
117,8

108,2
153,9

150,6
158,9
118,4
263,7
124
120,7

100,1

106,4
106,8
102,6
91,7
109,5

99,3
115,2
105,4
103
102,7
98

185,9

103,9

99,3
99,3

175,8
98,5

141,8
153,1
198,3
165,5
148
134,6
91,3
95,5
97,8
107,8
103,6
151,8

135,3
77
124,9
100,6

114,2
149,4

136,5
134,9

218,4

107,1

95,6

85
93,5
94,4
93,8
93,8

191,5

81
184
82,7
81,6

77,2

490,5

465
444,9
423,9
389,4

384
372,1
367,1
349,3
332,9
324,9
295,3
294,4
286,1
285,1
278,8

278
277,8
273,1
267,8
263,7
260,5
255,6
249,1
229,3
225,9
223,7
218,4
217,6
213,9
209,3
205,7
205,1
203,5
201,1
200,2
344,7
197,4
196,5
191,8
191,5
186,5
185,9
184,9

184

182
180,9
180,1
175,8
175,7



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Sérvari David Man
Sisak LaszIo Man
Horvath Akos Man
Szirbik Bence Man
Németh Norbert Man
Minin Peter Man
Szalmas Marton Tam Man
Hamar Gyorgy Jozsef Man
BenceB Man
Csongvay Péter Man
Rikli Akos Man
Farkas Abel Man
Purgel Tamas Istvan Man
Levente Lakatos Man
Rachler Aron Man
Berczi Miklds Man
vekki Man
Kustar Daniel Man
Selmeczy Martin Man
Kurucz Levente Man
Kristian Juri? Man
Ezsol Andras Man
Biré Abrahdm Maté Man
Gorbe Daniel Man
Sdndor Gergely Man
Trenka Jusztin Man
Al-Nuwaihi Daniel  Man
Németh Péter Man
Mecseki Andras Man
Hés David Man
Dardczi Baldzs Man
Kovacs Bertalan Man
userl4l Man
Molnar Gergé Man
Csabber Man
Herr Patrik Man
Gogge Adam Man
Marosi Gergely Man
Ol3h-Székely Jonas Man
Doma Man
Spergel Déniel Man
Szmodics Levente  Man
Szokolai Gergely Man
Pétervari Olivér Man
Sajgdé Matyas Man
L6rincz Tibor Man
Kondas Déniel Man

Latorre Nataniel Nan Man

Toth Gabor

Man

Major Matyas Jézsef Man

Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi

165,7
164

150,8

148,7

143,1

142,9
142,4

136,4

132,7
128,1

121,2
120,3

117,5

108,1

104,9

102,7
102,3

100,8

97,8

97,3

91,3

77,7

147,7

140,8

124,3
123,8
121,9

111,5

98,7

96,6
96,5

95,5
94,1

91,1

175,6

156,8
155,3
75,7

149,7

147,4

138,8

135,8
135,8
132,8

119

114,4

96,1

92,4

175,6
165,7
164
156,8
155,3
153,4
150,8
149,7
148,7
147,7
147,4
143,1
142,9
142,4
140,8
138,8
136,4
135,8
135,8
132,8
132,7
128,1
124,3
123,8
121,9
121,2
120,3
119
117,5
114,4
111,5
108,1
104,9
104,9
102,7
102,3
100,9
100,8
98,7
97,8
97,7
97,3
96,6
96,5
96,1
95,5
94,1
92,4
91,3
91,1



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
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Polgardy Simon Man

Péter Balint Man
Tapodi Daniel Man
Szeman Krisztian Man
Szabolcs Botond Man
Benadad Orozco LoptMan
Debreceni Balint Man
Kujbus Marcell Man
Varga Balazs Man
Sandor Andras Man
Kondacs Laszlo Man
Erdész Zsolt Man
Kolozsvari David Man
Adam Hamilton Man
Major David Man
Kolozsvari Csongor Man
Hajdara Tamas Man
Vass Gerg6 Man
Baross Bence Man
Bihacsi Bence Man
G4l Soma Man
Polgar Tamas Man
Vincze Dani Man
Czmorek David Man
Parrag Szilard Man
Csaki Bence Man
Andrasko Daniel Man

Dr. Asbéth-Hermanyi Man
Németh Norbert Man

Szvatké Arpad Man
Kazinczi Renato Man
Fehér Addm Man
Téth Péter Man

Helmle Boaz Péter Man
Robotka Adrian Man

Sebu Man
user221 Man
Szili-Kis Tamas Man
Boda Arpad Man
Kovacs Attila Man
Hieu Vo Man
Sallay Tamas Man
Szivak Gabor Man
Pajor Olivér Joakim Man
Papp Gergd Man
Kis Krisztian Man
Bereznay Bence Man
Gyéri Daniel Man

Catanzaro Tamas Man
Nagy Marcell Szilvesz Man

Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Hobbi
Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezdé
Kezdé
Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezdé
Kezdd
Kezdé
Kezdd
Kezdé
Kezdé
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezd§

85,3

74,3

68,1
50,9
58,5
102,3
101,2
90,8
79

102,3
84,4

83

87,2

92,4
92,2

81,7

89,3
89,3

87,6
86,8

83

84
89,4
90,6
94,7
84,4
112
84,4

96,5

91,1

81,7
85

99,2
94,5

91,1
90
88,8

90

87,7

83,6

81
79,8
79
78,1
76,5
75,4
75,1

70,6

154,6
75,3
74,7
69,2
72,8
86,9

91,3
79,2
77,4

77,3
67,1

79,7
79,3
79,2
78,8
78,3
77,8
76,5
75,5
75,5

90
89,3
89,3
87,7
87,6
86,8
85,3
83,6

83

81
79,8

79
78,1
76,5
75,4
75,1
74,3
70,6
68,1
50,9

297,1
267
266,5
254,7
236,2
198,9
186,7
175,7
175,7
168,5
164,7
162,3
154,3
99,2
94,5
92,4
92,2
91,1

90
88,8
81,7
79,7
79,3
79,2
78,8
78,3
77,8
76,5
75,5
75,5
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Palotas Bélint Addm Man
Torok Istvan Csongor Man

Sabian Rébert Man
Molnar Gabor Man
Gyongyosi Andrds  Man
Szilagyi Istvan Man
Zana Roland Man
Biri Adam Man
Solymosi Erné Man
Willmann Maté Man
Blazsek Attila Man
Fehér Istvan Man

Nguyen Quang Hoa Man
Siménfalvy Csongor Man
Varga Bence Jdnos Man

user45 Man
Istvan Miksi Man
Papp Lajos Man
Krizsan Gyorgy Man
Bubb Ferenc Man
Bakurecz Adam Man
Radics Attila Man
Karminas Bence Regé Man
Riggio Michele Man
Tusndady Nimrod Man
Nagy Ambrus Man
lan Grilc Man
Téth Kristof Man
Szasz Krisztian Man
Karminas Zsombor Man
Fiath Armin Man
Nardai Balint Man
Hamori Peti Man
Komjati Zoltan Man
Zelena Zsombor Man

Horvath Agoston ~ Man
Scharnitzky Adam  Man

Benke Balint Man
Katona Kristof Man
Pintér Tomi Man
Szamosi Andras Man
Csohany Csaba Man
Mayer Gergd Man
Czégel David Man
Varszdmisz Richard Man
Lanyi Kristof Man
Hegyi Aron Man
Fehér Gabor Man

Boros Gyevi Szabolcs Man
Sebestyén Steiner  Man

Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezd6
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
Kezdd
masters
masters
masters
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt

53,1
50,5
219,2
170,7

1724,4
1391,1
399,7
554,5

1107,1

377,7

279,7
568,8
793,4

224,4

301,2

276,3
164,8
127,9
262,8
219,5
466,8
187,3
456,6
212,4

54,4

158,8
133,7
159
1421,5
1318,5
576,6
546,6
1456
921,5

697,6
339,7
453,3
536,2

240,7
333,7

370,2
307,1
137,1
130,9
223,3
261,6

126,5

213,1

75,5
75,5
73,9
73,3
72
72
71,4
70,1
68
67,7
66,6
63,9
63,4
54,5

0
0
140,3
111,2
122,8
1458,1
0
723,4
430,2

326,2
0
393,7
287,5
366,5
0
228,9

676,8
208,8
307,8
335,3
230

251,7
232,5

150,7

229,1
440,8
222,3
430,2

75,5
75,5
73,9
73,3

72

72
71,4
70,1
68
67,7
66,6
63,9
63,4
54,5
54,4
53,1
50,5
518,3
415,6
281,8
4604

2709,6

1699,7

1531,3

1456

1247,7

1107,1

1091,3

1004,9

819,8
815,9
797,7
793,4
676,8
673,9
641,5
636,5
600,2
583,4
553,6
491,3
486,1
481,1
466,8
464,5
456,6
441,5
440,8
435,4
430,2
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Novak Benedek
K6érosi Gergd
Farkas Bence
Egressy Andras
Sarkadi Akos
Korondi Aron
Storch Paul
Szalai Sandor
L6vey Tamas
Torma Bence
Viacheslav Petrov
Gal Zoltan
Montvai Daniel
Borbély Gabor
Balazs Vince
Rigd Aron
Keménylegény
Pagonyi Maté
Turai Péter
Yaroslav
macsaidani

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Ndadasdi Zoltan David Man
Téth Vince (feln6tt et Man

Karminas Zolta
Fekete David
Gddor Miklds
Rehdak Gergely
Labiscsak Laszlo
Kocsis Richard
Tébias Andras
Szekeres Péter
Bliszko Péter
Kukoda Karoly
Csorba Gergely
Molnar Zsolt
Dr. Nardai Richard
Kovacs Matyds
Téth Norbert
Gajarszki Aron
Sélyom Zoltan
Zima Nandor
Seidl Robert
Nosal Andras
Virag Attila
Nosal Zétény
Pszota Kolos
Flcsek Mirké
Selmeczy Martin
Pszota Ors
Virag Nimrdd

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
Nyilt
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
senior
ui1o
ui1o
ui1o
ui1o
ui1o0
Uiz
Uiz

288,3
424

346,5

3141
303,7
281,7

258,1

219,1
211,5
209,1
206,3

193,9

226,1
258
282,4

129,5
134
117,8
118,9
102,3
124,5
130,7
111,7
114
103,5
116,6
112,7

1229,2

1196,7

1196,7
1042

935,6
623

116,9
391,8

272,2
262,5

227,2

125,9
160

323,8
197,7
220,5
223,6
125,1
98,5
98,5
96,3
91,7

96,3
85,8

94,7

1298,3
1295,1
1274

1061,8
1588,9
1555,6

139

305,9

329,8

244,3
243,1

203,9

45,9

123,2

110,1

263,9
223

212,9
116,9
102,8
93,4
80,2
79,2
127,7
83,3

83,6

82,1
1692,6
1655,4
1384,5
1642,9

2122,2
955,6

427,3
424
422,8
391,8
346,5
329,8
314,1
303,7
281,7
272,2
262,5
258,1
244,3
243,1
227,2
219,1
211,5
209,1
206,3
203,9
193,9
171,8
160
123,2
110,1
813,8
678,7
502,9
436,5
371,5
335,3
309,7
295,4
273,2
252,2
214
208
199,8
187,1
116,6
112,7
94,7
82,1
4220,1
4147,2
3855,2
2684,9
1061,8
4646,7
3134,2
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All zalan Man
Nosal Benedek Man
Bliszké Péter Albert Man
Alfoldi Andras Man
Kovats Balint Man
Szabd Zsombor Man
Czimbula Beni Man
Medgyesi Adam Man
Dudas Maté Man
Prinz Aron Daniel  Man
Selmeczy Péter Man
Labiscsak Csanad Man
Varaljai Marton Man
Szildgyi Zalan Man
Merényi Marcell Man
Davi Gabor Man
Csaba Koppany Kriszt Man
Téth Vince Man
Czifra Marton Man
Rdénai Zalan Man
Esik Adam Man
Kulin Bence Noel Man

u12
u12
Uiz
u12
Uiz
Uiz
u12
Uiz
u12
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
U16
u16
U16
U16
U16
U16

464,1
645,8

703
1392,2
1191,2
769,5
580,7
531,2
1957,4
582,1

985,8
1404,9

1281,9

1555,6
1322,2
1327,8

1343,5
1143,5
1117,2
1239,4
485
1030,3
931,6
3790

2270

935,4
927,8
829,9
938,9

1010,9
985,9

714,8
1305,5
2605,5

626,2

2555,5

228,6

2955,1
2895,8
2157,7
1641,9
1392,2
1191,2

769,5

580,7

531,2
3300,9
2736,5
2103,1
1239,4
1199,8
1030,3

931,6
6081,3
4010,4
2896,2
2555,5
1281,9

228,6














































































































































































